



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 386 of 2026

ROYAL TRAVELS versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

19/06/2026	Shri BL Dembra, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Soumitra Kesharwani, PL for the State/respondent. Shri Subodh Pandey appears through VC, counsel for Respondent No.3. As prayed, list this matter after 10 weeks. The other side is at liberty to file application for urgent hearing. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Avinash	